
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO Ph.D./ URS IN MANAGEMENT FOR 

THE SESSION 2018-19 

ALL INDIA CATEGORY 

Sno Roll Number First Name Father First 

Name 

Cat. TOTAL 

MARKS 

1 1812190009 Anchal Rampal AI 68.025 

2 1812190116 NIKITA BIJENDER HGO 66.442 

3 1812190048 Isha Vinay HGO 65.236 

4 1812190261 Ayush Ram Avtar 

Kush 

HGO 63.543 

5 1812190235 TAMANNA JASMER HGO 63.241 

6 1812190042 GARIMA VIKAS HGO 62.884 

7 1812190124 NISHA PAWAN 

MITTAL 

HGO/FF 62.880 

8 1812190153 PREETY UDAIBIR HGO 62.149 

9 1812190160 PRIYANKA 

ARYA 

PARAM 

BHUSHAN 

ARYA 

HGO 61.984 

10 1812190041 GARIMA ARVIND 

KUMAR 

HGO 61.976 

11 1812190224 SRISHTI KHUSI RAM HGO 61.967 

12 1812190054 jyotika Jasbir HGO 61.960 

13 1812190066 Komal Om Prakash HGO 61.888 

14 1812190233 SWATI NARESH BCA 61.789 

15 1812190167 RASHMI MAHAVIR 

SINGH 

TANWAR 

HGO 61.497 

16 1812190375 VIPIN KAPOOR HGO 61.242 

17 1812190177 RICHA ASHOK 

KUMAR 

SINGLA 

HGO 60.733 

18 1812190183 RITU RAM PRASAD HGO/ESM 60.510 

19 1812190242 VISHU VIPIN AI 60.216 

20 1812190113 NIDHI RANVIR 

SINGH 

HGO 59.902 

21 1812190020 ANNU JAIPAL HGO 59.873 

22 1812190210 SHARMILA MAAN BCA 59.712 

23 1812190256 ANKIT KUMAR NAFE SINGH SC 59.284 



24 1812190004 AKANKSHA PARVEEN HGO 59.284 

25 1812190046 GUNJAN 

BHAYANA 

SATPAL 

BHAYANA 

HGO 59.071 

26 1812190317 RAGHAV DHARM AI 58.831 

27 1812190217 Shilpa Rajiv AI 58.754 

28 1812190185 ROSY RAKESH HGO 58.613 

29 1812190047 Himani K.D. HGO 58.292 

30 1812190192 Sapna Suresh HGO 58.244 

31 1812190164 RAKHI RAWAT BCB 58.133 

32 1812190050 JYOTI PARVEEN 

BHATNAGAR 

HGO 58.031 

33 1812190121 Nisha Sukhbir HGO 58.020 

34 1812190108 NEHA RAJBEER SC 57.979 

35 1812190193 SAPNA BHUPINDER HGO 57.879 

36 1812190068 KULVINDER GIAN SC 57.802 

37 1812190206 SHACHIE RAGHUBIR HGO 57.595 

38 1812190070 LAXMI BHIM HGO 57.403 

39 1812190230 SURBHI KULDEEP 

ROHILLA 

BCA 57.301 

40 1812190228 sunita sh mahavir 

singh 

BCB 57.228 

41 1812190053 Jyoti Prem BCA 57.227 

42 1812190190 sakshi SANJAY HGO 57.152 

43 1812190169 RAVITA JAIPAL SINGH HGO 57.005 

44 1812190017 Anjum Satish AI 56.992 

45 1812190353 sukhbir singh harikishan BCA 56.947 

46 1812190032 chhavi Somnath HGO 56.882 

47 1812190084 Mansi Subhash HGO 56.667 

48 1812190298 MOHAN RAM KISAN BCA 56.521 

49 1812190131 PANCHAM VIJEYANDRA 

GOEL 

HGO 56.482 

50 1812190062 KIRAN RAMKUMAR HGO 56.421 

51 1812190001 aakansha SUSHIL HGO 56.378 

52 1812190302 NARESH 

KUMAR 

RAJBIR SINGH BCA 56.308 

53 1812190241 Vineeta Bharat HGO 56.213 



54 1812190129 Nupur Rajesh HGO 56.208 

55 1812190098 MONIKA HARJENDER HGO 56.134 

56 1812190280 KAPIL MAN MOHAN 

AHUJA 

HGO 56.123 

57 1812190350 SHAREEF 

AHMED 

SAMPAT 

KHAN 

BCB 56.019 

58 1812190248 Amit Anil AI 55.993 

59 1812190080 MANISHA AZAD HGO 55.984 

60 1812190226 SUMAN BALA OM PRAKASH SC 55.885 

61 1812190323 RAJESH RAJENDER SC 55.847 

62 1812190352 SOMVIR CHANDA RAM HGO 55.727 

63 1812190082 MANJU RAM KUNWAR HGO 55.576 

64 1812190109 NEHA RAJESH AI 55.483 

65 1812190063 KIRTI SHRI 

KRISHAN 

HGO 55.475 

66 1812190056 KAJAL SHARMA KULBHUSHAN 

SHARMA 

HGO 55.423 

67 1812190033 DEEPA SHYAM AI 55.348 

68 1812190265 DEEPAK BHIKHU HGO 55.340 

69 1812190010 ANCHAL NAGESH 

KUCHHAL 

HGO 55.212 

70 1812190223 SONIYA AJMER HGO 55.103 

71 1812190197 Sarita Surender HGO/ESM 54.968 

72 1812190073 MADHU JAGBIR HGO 54.960 

73 1812190175 RENU SHAMSHER 

BENIWAL 

HGO 54.855 

74 1812190019 ANKITA SUNIL AI 54.766 

75 1812190268 DEVESH NARESH HGO 54.758 

76 1812190327 RAKESH RANBIR PH 54.697 

77 1812190263 DEEPAK SATBIR PH 54.594 

78 1812190360 SUNIL MR KASHMIRI HGO 54.478 

79 1812190030 BUSHRA KHURSHEED 

AHMED 

AI 54.374 

80 1812190362 SURENDER JAPAN HGO 54.348 

81 1812190060 KAVITA ASHOK HGO 54.341 

82 1812190365 TAPENDER SHIV KUMAR HGO 54.317 



83 1812190378 Anjali Narender 

kumar 

HGO 54.292 

84 1812190368 VAIBHAV S K HGO 54.169 

85 1812190240 Vibha Vijay AI 53.959 

86 1812190222 SONIA Sh. Mahabir 

Singh 

HGO 53.892 

87 1812190102 MUKESH RAMPAL HGO 53.843 

88 1812190044 GARIMA ASHOK HGO 53.803 

89 1812190008 Anamica RAJPAL HGO/ESM 53.802 

90 1812190083 MANJU DHARAMPAL BCA 53.793 

91 1812190138 Pooja Karamvir HGO/ESM 53.788 

92 1812190208 shally sukhbir AI 53.730 

93 1812190195 SAPNA RANI DHANPAT RAI HGO 53.722 

94 1812190318 RAHUL ANIL AI 53.694 

95 1812190136 POOJA SURENDER PH 53.686 

96 1812190188 sakshi hari kishan HGO 53.574 

97 1812190198 SARITA SURAJ BCB 53.476 

98 1812190339 sachin sukhbir SC 53.474 

99 1812190225 Sujata Kashmiri HGO 53.425 

100 1812190209 SHALU RAMESH BCA 53.400 

101 1812190191 Sangeeta Rajpal HGO 53.336 

102 1812190180 RINKI RAMESH BCA 53.303 

103 1812190343 SANCHIT shriom HGO 53.263 

104 1812190155 PRITTY SATBIR SC 53.259 

105 1812190135 PINKY DALBIR BCB/ESM 53.154 

106 1812190137 POOJA JAGBIR SINGH HGO 53.149 

107 1812190366 Tushar Subhash 

Chander 

BCA/ESM 53.096 

108 1812190144 POONAM SAHIB SINGH 

MALIK 

HGO 53.075 

109 1812190111 neha mohinder BCB 53.039 

110 1812190379 Sushma Krishan HGO 52.897 

111 1812190196 SARITA KRISHAN HGO 52.892 

112 1812190114 NIDHI VIRENDER HGO 52.859 



113 1812190271 Hassim Khan Jamil Ahamad BCB 52.850 

114 1812190179 Ridhima Harish HGO 52.785 

115 1812190173 RENU Mohan HGO 52.737 

116 1812190357 SUNIL BABU BCB/ESM 52.718 

117 1812190149 PREETI RANBIR 

SINGH 

HGO 52.711 

118 1812190074 MADHU RAMESH 

KUMAR 

VERMA 

BCA 52.612 

119 1812190187 Ruma Dharamveer HGO 52.598 

120 1812190329 RAMAN JAIVIR SINGH HGO 52.581 

121 1812190382 Aayushi Vishal HGO 52.561 

122 1812190231 SUSHMA JOGINDER PH 52.511 

123 1812190141 Pooja Ramanand BCA 52.459 

124 1812190219 SNEH LATA RANVIR 

SINGH DHAKA 

HGO/ESM 52.436 

125 1812190147 PRAMILLA JAIKISHAN 

GUPTA 

AI 52.435 

126 1812190243 Yogita Ashok HGO 52.417 

127 1812190269 Gaurav Mukesh AI 52.413 

128 1812190171 rekha dhara HGO 52.399 

129 1812190178 Richa Madhav HGO 52.245 

130 1812190319 RAJ SHYAM AI 52.243 

131 1812190159 Priyanka Jawahar BCB/ESM 52.216 

132 1812190024 Anuja Bharat HGO 52.164 

133 1812190007 Alpana Naresh BCB 52.141 

134 1812190305 Navneet Krishan HGO/ESM 52.121 

135 1812190031 CHETNA RAJU SINGH SC 52.119 

136 1812190340 Sachin Sardar SC 52.085 

137 1812190229 Sunita Yadav Sanjeev Kumar BCB 52.071 

138 1812190290 Manish Kedar Nath HGO 52.059 

139 1812190314 PRAMJEET MAHENDER HGO 52.007 

140 1812190055 KAJAL SANJAY HGO 51.941 

141 1812190006 Alka Ram Avtar HGO 51.833 



142 1812190161 PURVANJALI ASHWANI BCA 51.819 

143 1812190181 RITIKA SUBASH HGO 51.685 

144 1812190356 SUNIL SATISH HGO 51.666 

145 1812190211 Shashi Subhash HGO 51.650 

146 1812190359 SUNIL SONI RAJBIR BCA 51.631 

147 1812190201 SAWITRI DEVI SH BRAHM 

DASS 

BCA 51.514 

148 1812190212 SHEETAL LT. KARTAR AI 51.507 

149 1812190112 NIDHI SUBHASH HGO 51.329 

150 1812190311 PARVEEN RAJESH BCB 51.306 

151 1812190253 Anil Kumar CHARAN JEET HGO 51.284 

152 1812190071 LIPIKA MOHINDER 

SHARMA 

HGO 51.201 

153 1812190120 NISHA KIRORI BCB 51.145 

154 1812190018 ANKITA mahesh AI 51.023 

155 1812190295 MANJEET TEK RAM BCA 51.001 

156 1812190115 Nikesh Kartar Singh HGO 50.896 

157 1812190088 Meenakshi Daljit HGO 50.885 

158 1812190254 Ankit Sunil HGO 50.864 

159 1812190203 Seema Prakash SC 50.796 

160 1812190246 Ajay Jai HGO 50.792 

161 1812190104 nanita SADA RAM BCB 50.609 

162 1812190326 Rajnish AJAY HGO 50.600 

163 1812190130 PALAK GAGAN HGO 50.510 

164 1812190245 Abhishek rajender HGO 50.494 

165 1812190328 RAKESH CHUNI AI 50.392 

166 1812190086 MEENA RANBIR 

SINGH 

HGO/ESM 50.352 

167 1812190273 Himanshu Prem AI 50.260 

168 1812190089 MEENAKSHI INDERDUTT 

SHARMA 

HGO 50.231 

169 1812190221 Sonam Swapan AI 50.172 

170 1812190279 Jubin Ravinder HGO 50.037 

171 1812190227 sunita jagdish HGO 49.998 



172 1812190069 latika KAMLESH AI 49.962 

173 1812190367 UPENDRA RAM JIWAN 

MAHTO 

AI/ESM 49.947 

174 1812190013 anjali anil HGO 49.861 

175 1812190184 RITU KUMAL KEYAR SINGH HGO 49.853 

176 1812190358 SUNIL BIR BCB 49.738 

177 1812190012 Anjali AJMER HGO/ESM 49.673 

178 1812190289 MANGHE RAM VED 

PARKASH 

SC 49.539 

179 1812190106 NEETU JAGDEEP BCB 49.499 

180 1812190321 Raj kumar DAYA RAM BCB 49.494 

181 1812190097 MONIKA SURESH HGO 49.418 

182 1812190025 Anupama Jagat SC 49.392 

183 1812190218 Smriti Jitendra BCA 49.268 

184 1812190026 ARTI ASHOK 

KUMAR 

SC 49.253 

185 1812190148 preeti Sh Virender HGO 48.965 

186 1812190215 SHIKHA Krishan BCA 48.960 

187 1812190300 MOHIT NARENDER HGO 48.942 

188 1812190377 VIVEK SURESH SC 48.895 

189 1812190096 MONIKA ISHWAR 

SINGH 

SC 48.893 

190 1812190150 PREETI V K HGO 48.756 

191 1812190348 SHAILENDER RAJKUMAR BCA 48.615 

192 1812190257 ANOOP JAGDISH BCB/ESM 48.557 

193 1812190027 ARVIN RAM HGO 48.527 

194 1812190163 RADHIKA PREM HGO 48.460 

195 1812190324 Rajesh Ramavtar BCB 48.456 

196 1812190354 SUKHVINDER ISHWAR BCB 48.338 

197 1812190349 SHAMSHER 

SINGH 

RAM KUMAR SC 48.334 

198 1812190372 VIKAS KARAMBEER HGO 48.324 

199 1812190085 MEENA SUMER BCB 48.252 

200 1812190128 NITU BALBIR BCB 48.228 

201 1812190252 ANIL MAHABIR 

SINGH 

SC 48.146 



202 1812190199 SAVITA RAJBIR HGO 48.130 

203 1812190152 PREETI DEVI MAHENDER 

SINGH 

HGO 48.124 

204 1812190220 Sonam RAJENDER HGO 48.111 

205 1812190275 JAIDEEP JAI KISHAN SC 48.020 

206 1812190094 MINTU KUMARI SARJEET 

SINGH YADAV 

BCB/ESM 48.012 

207 1812190364 Suresh kumar Tej singh AI 48.012 

208 1812190384 SOHAN LAL JOGINDER PH 48.000 

209 1812190172 REKHA BANSAL KRISHAN 

KANT 

AI 47.776 

210 1812190345 SANDEEP ASHKARAN HGO 47.662 

211 1812190176 RENU SHAMSHER HGO 47.460 

212 1812190022 Anshu Surat AI 47.233 

213 1812190287 LALIT KUMAR PALERAM SC 47.218 

214 1812190284 Krishan Rajesh BCB 46.989 

215 1812190383 Rajneesh Ramkishan HGO/ESM 46.940 

216 1812190076 MAMTA RADHEYSHAM SC 46.797 

217 1812190216 SHIKHA AMRIT BCA 46.754 

218 1812190288 MAHESH 

KUMAR 

BHOOP SINGH SC 46.633 

219 1812190244 Aashish Krishan HGO 46.522 

220 1812190151 Preeti Gangaram AI 46.395 

221 1812190157 PRIYA SEHGAL GULSHAN 

SEHGAL 

BCA 46.210 

222 1812190081 MANISHA SHASHI 

KUMAR 

SC 46.083 

223 1812190139 Pooja Sh. Balwan BCA 45.833 

224 1812190306 NIRANJAN ROHTASH SC 45.813 

225 1812190014 ANJU TARA CHAND BCA 45.296 

226 1812190207 Shalini Vijay BCA 44.956 

227 1812190266 devender ishwar singh HGO 44.937 

228 1812190011 Anita Rameher SC 43.483 

229 1812190297 MEHAR SINGH INDER SINGH SC 43.468 

230 1812190344 SANDEEP RAMBIR SC 42.028 

 



 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO Ph.D./ URS IN MANAGEMENT 

FOR THE SESSION 2018-19 

HARYANA GENERAL OPEN CATEGORY 

Sno Roll Number First Name Father First Name Cat. TOTAL 
MARKS 

1 1812190116 NIKITA BIJENDER HGO 71.442 

2 1812190261 Ayush Ram Avtar Kush HGO 68.543 

3 1812190124 NISHA PAWAN MITTAL HGO/FF 67.880 

4 1812190160 PRIYANKA ARYA PARAM BHUSHAN 
ARYA 

HGO 66.984 

5 1812190041 GARIMA ARVIND KUMAR HGO 66.976 

6 1812190224 SRISHTI KHUSI RAM HGO 66.967 

7 1812190233 SWATI NARESH BCA 66.789 

8 1812190167 RASHMI MAHAVIR SINGH 
TANWAR 

HGO 66.497 

9 1812190177 RICHA ASHOK KUMAR 
SINGLA 

HGO 65.733 

10 1812190183 RITU RAM PRASAD HGO/ESM 65.510 

11 1812190048 Isha Vinay HGO 65.236 

12 1812190113 NIDHI RANVIR SINGH HGO 64.902 

13 1812190020 ANNU JAIPAL HGO 64.873 

14 1812190046 GUNJAN BHAYANA SATPAL BHAYANA HGO 64.071 

15 1812190185 ROSY RAKESH HGO 63.613 

16 1812190192 Sapna Suresh HGO 63.244 

17 1812190235 TAMANNA JASMER HGO 63.241 

18 1812190164 RAKHI RAWAT BCB 63.133 

19 1812190050 JYOTI PARVEEN 
BHATNAGAR 

HGO 63.031 

20 1812190108 NEHA RAJBEER SC 62.979 

21 1812190042 GARIMA VIKAS HGO 62.884 

22 1812190193 SAPNA BHUPINDER HGO 62.879 

23 1812190068 KULVINDER GIAN SC 62.802 

24 1812190206 SHACHIE RAGHUBIR HGO 62.595 

25 1812190230 SURBHI KULDEEP ROHILLA BCA 62.301 



26 1812190228 sunita sh mahavir singh BCB 62.228 

27 1812190053 Jyoti Prem BCA 62.227 

28 1812190190 sakshi SANJAY HGO 62.152 

29 1812190153 PREETY UDAIBIR HGO 62.149 

30 1812190054 jyotika Jasbir HGO 61.960 

31 1812190353 sukhbir singh harikishan BCA 61.947 

32 1812190066 Komal Om Prakash HGO 61.888 

33 1812190084 Mansi Subhash HGO 61.667 

34 1812190298 MOHAN RAM KISAN BCA 61.521 

35 1812190131 PANCHAM VIJEYANDRA GOEL HGO 61.482 

36 1812190001 aakansha SUSHIL HGO 61.378 

37 1812190302 NARESH KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH BCA 61.308 

38 1812190375 VIPIN KAPOOR HGO 61.242 

39 1812190241 Vineeta Bharat HGO 61.213 

40 1812190129 Nupur Rajesh HGO 61.208 

41 1812190098 MONIKA HARJENDER HGO 61.134 

42 1812190280 KAPIL MAN MOHAN AHUJA HGO 61.123 

43 1812190350 SHAREEF AHMED SAMPAT KHAN BCB 61.019 

44 1812190080 MANISHA AZAD HGO 60.984 

45 1812190226 SUMAN BALA OM PRAKASH SC 60.885 

46 1812190082 MANJU RAM KUNWAR HGO 60.576 

47 1812190063 KIRTI SHRI KRISHAN HGO 60.475 

48 1812190056 KAJAL SHARMA KULBHUSHAN 
SHARMA 

HGO 60.423 

49 1812190223 SONIYA AJMER HGO 60.103 

50 1812190197 Sarita Surender HGO/ESM 59.968 

51 1812190073 MADHU JAGBIR HGO 59.960 

52 1812190175 RENU SHAMSHER 
BENIWAL 

HGO 59.855 

53 1812190210 SHARMILA MAAN BCA 59.712 

54 1812190327 RAKESH RANBIR PH 59.697 

55 1812190360 SUNIL MR KASHMIRI HGO 59.478 

56 1812190362 SURENDER JAPAN HGO 59.348 



57 1812190060 KAVITA ASHOK HGO 59.341 

58 1812190365 TAPENDER SHIV KUMAR HGO 59.317 

59 1812190256 ANKIT KUMAR NAFE SINGH SC 59.284 

60 1812190004 AKANKSHA PARVEEN HGO 59.284 

61 1812190368 VAIBHAV S K HGO 59.169 

62 1812190222 SONIA Sh. Mahabir Singh HGO 58.892 

63 1812190102 MUKESH RAMPAL HGO 58.843 

64 1812190044 GARIMA ASHOK HGO 58.803 

65 1812190083 MANJU DHARAMPAL BCA 58.793 

66 1812190138 Pooja Karamvir HGO/ESM 58.788 

67 1812190195 SAPNA RANI DHANPAT RAI HGO 58.722 

68 1812190136 POOJA SURENDER PH 58.686 

69 1812190188 sakshi hari kishan HGO 58.574 

70 1812190198 SARITA SURAJ BCB 58.476 

71 1812190225 Sujata Kashmiri HGO 58.425 

72 1812190209 SHALU RAMESH BCA 58.400 

73 1812190191 Sangeeta Rajpal HGO 58.336 

74 1812190180 RINKI RAMESH BCA 58.303 

75 1812190047 Himani K.D. HGO 58.292 

76 1812190343 SANCHIT shriom HGO 58.263 

77 1812190155 PRITTY SATBIR SC 58.259 

78 1812190135 PINKY DALBIR BCB/ESM 58.154 

79 1812190137 POOJA JAGBIR SINGH HGO 58.149 

80 1812190144 POONAM SAHIB SINGH MALIK HGO 58.075 

81 1812190111 neha mohinder BCB 58.039 

82 1812190121 Nisha Sukhbir HGO 58.020 

83 1812190196 SARITA KRISHAN HGO 57.892 

84 1812190114 NIDHI VIRENDER HGO 57.859 

85 1812190271 Hassim Khan Jamil Ahamad BCB 57.850 

86 1812190179 Ridhima Harish HGO 57.785 

87 1812190173 RENU Mohan HGO 57.737 



88 1812190149 PREETI RANBIR SINGH HGO 57.711 

89 1812190187 Ruma Dharamveer HGO 57.598 

90 1812190382 Aayushi Vishal HGO 57.561 

91 1812190231 SUSHMA JOGINDER PH 57.511 

92 1812190219 SNEH LATA RANVIR SINGH 
DHAKA 

HGO/ESM 57.436 

93 1812190070 LAXMI BHIM HGO 57.403 

94 1812190171 rekha dhara HGO 57.399 

95 1812190159 Priyanka Jawahar BCB/ESM 57.216 

96 1812190007 Alpana Naresh BCB 57.141 

97 1812190305 Navneet Krishan HGO/ESM 57.121 

98 1812190031 CHETNA RAJU SINGH SC 57.119 

99 1812190340 Sachin Sardar SC 57.085 

100 1812190229 Sunita Yadav Sanjeev Kumar BCB 57.071 

101 1812190314 PRAMJEET MAHENDER HGO 57.007 

102 1812190169 RAVITA JAIPAL SINGH HGO 57.005 

103 1812190032 chhavi Somnath HGO 56.882 

104 1812190006 Alka Ram Avtar HGO 56.833 

105 1812190161 PURVANJALI ASHWANI BCA 56.819 

106 1812190181 RITIKA SUBASH HGO 56.685 

107 1812190201 SAWITRI DEVI SH BRAHM DASS BCA 56.514 

108 1812190062 KIRAN RAMKUMAR HGO 56.421 

109 1812190112 NIDHI SUBHASH HGO 56.329 

110 1812190311 PARVEEN RAJESH BCB 56.306 

111 1812190071 LIPIKA MOHINDER SHARMA HGO 56.201 

112 1812190120 NISHA KIRORI BCB 56.145 

113 1812190115 Nikesh Kartar Singh HGO 55.896 

114 1812190254 Ankit Sunil HGO 55.864 

115 1812190323 RAJESH RAJENDER SC 55.847 

116 1812190203 Seema Prakash SC 55.796 

117 1812190352 SOMVIR CHANDA RAM HGO 55.727 

118 1812190326 Rajnish AJAY HGO 55.600 



119 1812190245 Abhishek rajender HGO 55.494 

120 1812190086 MEENA RANBIR SINGH HGO/ESM 55.352 

121 1812190265 DEEPAK BHIKHU HGO 55.340 

122 1812190010 ANCHAL NAGESH KUCHHAL HGO 55.212 

123 1812190227 sunita jagdish HGO 54.998 

124 1812190184 RITU KUMAL KEYAR SINGH HGO 54.853 

125 1812190268 DEVESH NARESH HGO 54.758 

126 1812190012 Anjali AJMER HGO/ESM 54.673 

127 1812190263 DEEPAK SATBIR PH 54.594 

128 1812190289 MANGHE RAM VED PARKASH SC 54.539 

129 1812190106 NEETU JAGDEEP BCB 54.499 

130 1812190321 Raj kumar DAYA RAM BCB 54.494 

131 1812190378 Anjali Narender kumar HGO 54.292 

132 1812190218 Smriti Jitendra BCA 54.268 

133 1812190026 ARTI ASHOK KUMAR SC 54.253 

134 1812190148 preeti Sh Virender HGO 53.965 

135 1812190215 SHIKHA Krishan BCA 53.960 

136 1812190096 MONIKA ISHWAR SINGH SC 53.893 

137 1812190008 Anamica RAJPAL HGO/ESM 53.802 

138 1812190150 PREETI V K HGO 53.756 

139 1812190348 SHAILENDER RAJKUMAR BCA 53.615 

140 1812190027 ARVIN RAM HGO 53.527 

141 1812190339 sachin sukhbir SC 53.474 

142 1812190349 SHAMSHER SINGH RAM KUMAR SC 53.334 

143 1812190372 VIKAS KARAMBEER HGO 53.324 

144 1812190085 MEENA SUMER BCB 53.252 

145 1812190252 ANIL MAHABIR SINGH SC 53.146 

146 1812190199 SAVITA RAJBIR HGO 53.130 

147 1812190152 PREETI DEVI MAHENDER SINGH HGO 53.124 

148 1812190220 Sonam RAJENDER HGO 53.111 

149 1812190366 Tushar Subhash Chander BCA/ESM 53.096 



150 1812190275 JAIDEEP JAI KISHAN SC 53.020 

151 1812190094 MINTU KUMARI SARJEET SINGH 
YADAV 

BCB/ESM 53.012 

152 1812190384 SOHAN LAL JOGINDER PH 53.000 

153 1812190379 Sushma Krishan HGO 52.897 

154 1812190357 SUNIL BABU BCB/ESM 52.718 

155 1812190345 SANDEEP ASHKARAN HGO 52.662 

156 1812190074 MADHU RAMESH KUMAR 
VERMA 

BCA 52.612 

157 1812190329 RAMAN JAIVIR SINGH HGO 52.581 

158 1812190141 Pooja Ramanand BCA 52.459 

159 1812190243 Yogita Ashok HGO 52.417 

160 1812190178 Richa Madhav HGO 52.245 

161 1812190287 LALIT KUMAR PALERAM SC 52.218 

162 1812190024 Anuja Bharat HGO 52.164 

163 1812190290 Manish Kedar Nath HGO 52.059 

164 1812190284 Krishan Rajesh BCB 51.989 

165 1812190055 KAJAL SANJAY HGO 51.941 

166 1812190076 MAMTA RADHEYSHAM SC 51.797 

167 1812190356 SUNIL SATISH HGO 51.666 

168 1812190211 Shashi Subhash HGO 51.650 

169 1812190288 MAHESH KUMAR BHOOP SINGH SC 51.633 

170 1812190359 SUNIL SONI RAJBIR BCA 51.631 

171 1812190253 Anil Kumar CHARAN JEET HGO 51.284 

172 1812190157 PRIYA SEHGAL GULSHAN SEHGAL BCA 51.210 

173 1812190081 MANISHA SHASHI KUMAR SC 51.083 

174 1812190295 MANJEET TEK RAM BCA 51.001 

175 1812190088 Meenakshi Daljit HGO 50.885 

176 1812190139 Pooja Sh. Balwan BCA 50.833 

177 1812190306 NIRANJAN ROHTASH SC 50.813 

178 1812190246 Ajay Jai HGO 50.792 

179 1812190104 nanita SADA RAM BCB 50.609 

180 1812190130 PALAK GAGAN HGO 50.510 



181 1812190014 ANJU TARA CHAND BCA 50.296 

182 1812190089 MEENAKSHI INDERDUTT 
SHARMA 

HGO 50.231 

183 1812190279 Jubin Ravinder HGO 50.037 

184 1812190207 Shalini Vijay BCA 49.956 

185 1812190367 UPENDRA RAM JIWAN MAHTO AI/ESM 49.947 

186 1812190266 devender ishwar singh HGO 49.937 

187 1812190013 anjali anil HGO 49.861 

188 1812190358 SUNIL BIR BCB 49.738 

189 1812190097 MONIKA SURESH HGO 49.418 

190 1812190025 Anupama Jagat SC 49.392 

191 1812190300 MOHIT NARENDER HGO 48.942 

192 1812190377 VIVEK SURESH SC 48.895 

193 1812190257 ANOOP JAGDISH BCB/ESM 48.557 

194 1812190011 Anita Rameher SC 48.483 

195 1812190297 MEHAR SINGH INDER SINGH SC 48.468 

196 1812190163 RADHIKA PREM HGO 48.460 

197 1812190324 Rajesh Ramavtar BCB 48.456 

198 1812190354 SUKHVINDER ISHWAR BCB 48.338 

199 1812190128 NITU BALBIR BCB 48.228 

200 1812190176 RENU SHAMSHER HGO 47.460 

201 1812190383 Rajneesh Ramkishan HGO/ESM 46.940 

202 1812190216 SHIKHA AMRIT BCA 46.754 

203 1812190244 Aashish Krishan HGO 46.522 

204 1812190344 SANDEEP RAMBIR SC 42.028 

 


	MANAGEMENT_MERIT_LIST-_ALL_INDIA_CATEGORY.pdf
	MANAGEMENT_MERIT_LIST_HARYANA_OPEN_GENERAL.pdf

